
 

 

BRITISH SCHOOLGIRLS’ RACES 2011 
 

PRIZE LIST 
 

Giant Slalom  
 

 
CH1 Novices Cup 1 Anna Henderson Kandahar 
  2 Helen Todd-Saunders D.H.O 
  3 Sophie Stammers Millfield A 
    
CH2 Ros Hepworth Cup 1 Honor Clissold Richmond 
  2 Letitia Hawkins-Hooker L.E.H.A 
  3 Darcie Mead Surbiton B 
    
British-based  MacLeod Cup 1 Poppy Hartley Bryanston 
non registered CH  2 Imogen Adams Sherborne A 
  3 Zoe Karavasili Abbey Gate A 
    
British-based 
Non registered JR 

ESF Cup 1 Ella Hartley 
2  Sophie Kuebler-Wachendorf 
3 Olivia Knowles 

Bryanston 
Glenalmond 
Wycombe Abbey A 

    
British Overall Lewthwaite Trophy 1 Emily Evans Kandahar 
  2 Charlotte Guest Strathallan 
  3 Elena Pocock Reeds 
    
British School GS Shield 1 Strathallan  
  2 Surbiton High A  
  3 Reeds  

 
Slalom 

 
 
CH1 Dolphin Cup 1 Anna Henderson Kandahar 
  2 Helen Todd-Saunders D.H.O 
  3 Sophie Stammers Millfield A 
    
CH2 Lillywhites Cup 1 Darcie Mead Surbiton B 
  2 Letitia Hawkins-Hooker L.E.H.A 
  3 Florence Bell King Edward V1 
    
British-based  Junior Cup 1 Zoe Karavasili Abbey Gate A 
non registered CH  2 Annabel Wright St Mary’s Calne A 
  3 Christina Bell Abbey Gate B 
    
British-based  ESF Cup 1 Isabella Chandris Wycombe Abbey A 
non registered Junior   2 Ella Hartley Bryanston 
  3 Anna Offord Richmond 
    
British Overall Atalanta Cup 1 Emily Evans Kandahar 
  2 Charlotte Guest Strathallan 
  3 Anna Offord Richmond 
    
British School SCGB Challenge 1 Strathallan  
 Cup 2 Surbiton High B  
  3 King Edward V1  
 



 

 

 
Combined 

 
CH1 Argyll Cup 1 Anna Henderson Kandahar 
  2 Helen Todd-Saunders D.H.O 
  3 Sophie Stammers Millfield A 
    
CH2 LSC Salver 1 Darcie Mead Surbiton High B 
  2 Letitia Hawkins-Hooker L.E.H A 
  3 Honor Clissold Richmond 
    
British-based Club des Sports Cup 1 Claudia Chmielowska Highgate 
non registered CH I  2 Ella Van Vredenburch Godstowe 
  3 Isobel Moulding Cheltenham A 
    
British-based Flaine Cup  1 Zoe Karavasili Abbey Gate A 
non registered CH II  2 Annabel Wright St Mary’s Calne A 
  3 Emily Reid St Mary’s Calne A 
    
British-based British Car  1 Emily Evans Kandahar 
JR1 Registrations Cup 2 Katherine Guest Strathallan 
  3 Violet Miller Queen Margarets 
    
British-Based 
JR 2 

Alliance in 
Partnership                                 
 
 

1 Charlotte Guest 
2 Ella Hartley 
3 Isabella Chandris 

Strathallan 
Bryanston 
Wycombe Abbey A 

British Based 
non registered Junior 

ESF Cup 1 Ella Hartley 
2 Isabella Chandris 
3 Anna Orford 

Bryanston 
Wycombe Abbey A 
Richmond 

    
British Overall Sims Bowl 1 Emily Evans Kandahar 
  2 Charlotte Guest Strathallan 
  3 Darcie Mead Surbiton High B 
    
Best B Team Eve Alcott Cup 1 Surbiton High B  
  2 Abbey Gate B  
  3 Sherborne B  
    
British School Lees-Jones Salver 1 Strathallan  
  2 Surbiton High B  
  3 Queen Margaret  
    
British-based Libby Greenacre 1 Bryanston  
non-registered team  Salver 2 Wycombe Abbey A  
  3 St Mary’s Calne A  
    
Best team overall Lillywhites Trophy 1 Strathallan  
  2 Kandahar  
  3 Surbiton High B  

 
Parallel 

Ladies’ Ski Club Junior Challenge Cup 
 

1st: Kandahar 
2nd: Surbiton B 

SPECIAL PRIZES 



 

 

 
Shirley Stevens Bursary for Racing Potential   
(presented by the Kandahar) 
 
One weeks training for a Children 1 category girl who displays essential motivation and talent to 
develop into a successful ski racer but who is not already a member of a Ski Club 
 
Claudia Chmielowska   Highgate 
 
 
DHO Training Prize 
 
One Weeks training offered to the Best Children 1 category girl in Giant Slalom who is 
not already a member of Ski Club 
 
Holly Lavelle – Woldingham  


